Thermoelectric
COOLER
PRODUCT CATALOG
wakefieldthermal.com |  603.635.2800
120 Northwest Blvd, Nashua, NH 03063
Phone: (603) 635-2800   |   Fax: (603) 635-1900
WAKEFIELDTHERMAL.COM

Number
Description
Current
max (A)
Q max (W)
@ 27oC
V max (V)
@ 27oC
∆T max (C)
@ 27oC
# of Couples
Outline
(L/W/)
Height
(mm)
TEC-30-40-127 PELTIER TEC 30X30 4MM 2.5A 2.5 21.4 15.4 68 127 30x30 4
TEC-30-32-127 PELTIER TEC 30X30 3.2MM 3.9A 3.9 33.4 15.4 68 127 30x30 3.2
TEC-40-39-127 PELTIER TEC 40X40 4.7MM 3.9A 3.9 33.4 15.4 68 127 40x40 3.9
TEC-40-33-127 PELTIER TEC 40X40 3.3MM 8.5A 8.5 72 15.4 68 127 40x40 3.3
TEC-30-36-127 PELTIER TEC 30X30 3.6MM 3.0A 3.0 25.7 15.4 68 127 30x30 3.6
TEC-30-39-71 PELTIER TEC 30X30 4.7MM 3.9A 3.9 18.7 8.6 68 71 30x30 3.9
TEC-30-36-71 PELTIER TEC 30X30 3.8MM 6.0A 6.0 28.7 8.6 68 71 30x30 3.6
TEC-40-36-127 PELTIER TEC 40X40 3.8MM 6.0A 6.0 51.4 15.4 68 127 40x40 3.6
TEC-20-33-31 PELTIER TEC 20X20 3.3MM 8.5A 8.5 16.8 3.75 68 31 20x20 3.3
TEC-30-33-71 PELTIER TEC 30X30 3.3MM 8.5A 8.5 72 15.4 68 71 30x30 3.3
wakefieldthermal.com
8
Hot Side
Temperature(oC)